
Zoning Officer Housing/ Resale Building Inspectors

Fran Siegel x5601 Debbie Tellekamp x5603 Ed Dugan x5625

fsiegel@lakewoodnj.gov dtellekamp@lakewoodnj.gov edugan@lakeowodnj.gov

Technical Assistant Sr. Code Enforcement Officer/ Terry Gaudlip x5608

Janelle Acchione x5615 Housing Inspector tgaudlip@lakewoodnj.gov

jwitham@lakewoodnj.gov Marilyn Rodriguez x5614

mrodriguez@lakewoodnj.gov Ralph Bove x5611

Permit Clerks rbove@lakewoodnj.gov

Kaitlyn Teixeira x5605 Code Enforcement Inspectors

kteixeira@lakewoodnj.gov Pete Vogel x5610 Ray Powell x5606

pvogel@lakewoodnj.gov rpowell@lakewoodnj.gov

Casey Laboy x5618

claboy@lakewoodnj.gov Eugene Canfield x5622 Richard Nieliwocki x5617

ecanfield@lakewoodnj.gov rnieliwocki@lakewoodnj.gov

Administrative Secretary

Kip Farrell x5612 Al Burgagni x5621 Plumbing/Mechanical Subcode

kpage@lakewoodnj.gov aburgagni@lakewoodnj.gov Dean Cofone x5619

dcofone@lakewoodnj.gov

Clerk Typist Anthony Puzzo x5630

Christi Johnson x5624 apuzzo@lakewoodnj.gov Donald Baldwin x5626

chjohnson@lakewoodnj.gov dbaldwin@lakewoodnj.gov

Fire Subcode

Code Enforcement Secretary Ron Piszar x5616 Electrical Subcode/Inspectors

David Drukaroff x5607 rpiszar@lakewoodnj.gov Steve Grenley x5602

ddrukaroff@lakewoodnj.gov sgrenley@lakewoodnj.gov

Jeremy Kuipers x5609

jkuipers@lakewoodnj.gov

Jim Celidonio x5604

jcelidonio@lakewoodnj.gov

Updated 9/30/20

LAKEWOOD TOWNSHIP INSPECTION DEPARTMENT PERSONNEL LIST

212 4th Street, Lakewood

Phone: 732-364-3760 Fax: 732-905-8112

Chana Resnick Ext: 5600

cresnick@lakewoodnj.gov

INSPECTORS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE FROM 8-9AM/3:30-4:30PM

Director of Code Enforcement

Construction Official/ Building Subcode

Michael Saccomanno Ext: 5615

msaccomanno@lakewoodnj.gov

Switchboard Operator/ Principal Clerk Typist

mailto:msaccomanno@lakewoodnj.gov
mailto:msaccomanno@lakewoodnj.gov
mailto:msaccomanno@lakewoodnj.gov
mailto:cresnick@lakewoodnj.gov
mailto:cresnick@lakewoodnj.gov
mailto:cresnick@lakewoodnj.gov
mailto:fsiegel@lakewoodnj.gov
mailto:dtellekamp@lakewoodnj.gov
mailto:edugan@lakeowodnj.gov
mailto:tgaudlip@lakewoodnj.gov
mailto:jwitham@lakewoodnj.gov
mailto:mrodriguez@lakewoodnj.gov
mailto:rbove@lakewoodnj.gov
mailto:kteixeira@lakewoodnj.gov
mailto:pvogel@lakewoodnj.gov
mailto:rpowell@lakewoodnj.gov
mailto:claboy@lakewoodnj.gov
mailto:ecanfield@lakewoodnj.gov
mailto:rnieliwocki@lakewoodnj.gov
mailto:kpage@lakewoodnj.gov
mailto:aburgagni@lakewoodnj.gov
mailto:dcofone@lakewoodnj.gov
mailto:apuzzo@lakewoodnj.gov
mailto:chjohnson@lakewoodnj.gov
mailto:dbaldwin@lakewoodnj.gov
mailto:rpiszar@lakewoodnj.gov
mailto:ddrukaroff@lakewoodnj.gov
mailto:sgrenley@lakewoodnj.gov
mailto:jkuipers@lakewoodnj.gov
mailto:jcelidonio@lakewoodnj.gov
mailto:cresnick@lakewoodnj.gov
mailto:msaccomanno@lakewoodnj.gov

